Flow Measurement and Monitoring
DG04
Flow Sight Glass for
Installation between Two Flanges
• for liquids and gases
• 360° all round visibility
• easy installation between two DIN-
or ANSI-flanges

10
Larger nominal sizes and higher pressures on request.
Order Code:
Order number:            DG04.
Flow sight glass for installation
between two flanges
A. 50. D. 025. 0
Models:
A = acrylic
B = borosilicate glass
Q = quartz glass
Length:
030 = 30 mm (DG04.B only)
050 = 50 mm
100 = 100 mm (DG04.A only)
Connection:
D = flange, max. PN 16
A = ANSI-flange, max. 150 lbs.
Nominal size:
010...250 = nominal size appropriate table „Dimensions“
Options:
0 = without
1 = please specify in plain text
Advice:
The flanges, screws and gaskets are not included
in the delivery.
Weights:
Nomi-
nal
sizes
DG04 for
DIN-flanges weight
[Kg]
DG04 for
ANSI-flanges weight
[Kg]
Borosilicate
glass
Acrylic Borosilicate
glass
Acrylic
L
[mm]
30
L
[mm]
50
L
[mm]
50
L
[mm]
100
L
[mm]
30
L
[mm]
50
L
[mm]
50
L
[mm]
100
DN 10
DN 15
DN 20
DN 25
DN 32
DN 40
DN 50
DN 65